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Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting
Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time:09/0312015 20:36

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

II\,lPORTANT NOTICE
1 Please repodgqlqglythe detarlsof theaccdenttospeed upihe clarms process

2 ThrsFormmustbe@
3 hfomanon p.ov.led must be as lu!&IlllL3eguelg as posslble Anyw liul m sre presenta hon or wtlroldrng of rirateflalfacts may allow insurance companies to

repudiate po cy ability

4 The lssue and acceptance of thrs Form by lnsurance compan es is not an admisslon of policy liab t on the palt ol the insr-rrance cor.pan es

s@ie!r
6 Thrs report wilt be forwa rdecl by the insurers oi ihe insurers of the G A Records II a nage ment Ce nire esta blished by the Ge ne ral lnsurance Association of
Sngapore(c A)for archv ng and that copies ot thls repodwr for a fee be madeavalabe upon applical on by nlerested parlies

7 By the lodqemeni oithis report to the insurers you hereby consent io tire archivrng of ths repoit al the centre and to copes oithe rcpod being made ava able

Date Oi Report

Date Of Accident

Ex act Location Of Accident

Couniry/State of Loss

0910312015 2022

03/03i2015 16:00

33 upper cross multi storey carpark

Singapore

Vehicle Registration Number

lnsured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

Co Reg No

Email Address

l\,4obile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

llanufacturer

lvlodel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used
at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy
for repair to your vehicle?

lf No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

lnsurance company

Name of lnsurance Company

Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of D.iver

NRIC No

Date Of Birth

Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Gender

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EiVail Address

GBC7657U

STVE PTE LTD

198703585C

NOEMAIL

Oftiae-62262751

TOYOTA

DYNA 1 50 MANUAL

cot\4t\4ERciAL

No

Reporting Only

Commercial Vehicle

First Capital lnsurance Ltd

Third Party

D-12039930MFCV

NA

LEE WENG CHEONG

s21601422

12t07t1941

Outdoor

01/09/1966

48 Years And 6 Months

lMale

(Local) +65-982'19587

NOEIVIAIL
l)oe! I oi l.l



Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the lnsured's Company

lf No, Relationship of the Driver with the lnsured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vehicle

lnsurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General lnformation of the Accident

Type Of Accjdent

Weather Conditions

Road Surface

Other lntormation

-

Collision- Head to Rear (TP Hit lnsured)

Clear

Dry

N,A
N,A

N.A

l\o

Other - HIRER

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? No

Was any body injured in t]e Accident? No

Was any other material or prope8 damaged? Yes

Was the.e any video captured by Car Camera? No

Number of Passengers (lncluding Driver) 2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? No

lfYes,Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution givenT No

lf Yes against whom?

Cilcumstances ot Accident

I was already indicate the signal to reverse when suddenly vehicle GBBg573U from the rear trying to overtake and hit the side
of my vehicle GBC7657U.The driver of GB89573U keep saying that my vehicle doesn't have the iight to park at tre lot which i
intend to park and cause the delay as result the driver decide to overtake my vehicle GBC7657U.l ;ish to indicate that my
vehicle was a season parkjng holder that tre mscp.No injuries and thats all

Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes

GBB9573r.l

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

lnsurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (lncluding Drive0

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

EmailAddress

Ihgc : ol l+



Sketch Plan
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